2020 State Funded Housing Rehab
Access to Home

Access to Home

Access to Home

Access to Home

Access to Home

Access to Home

Access to Home

Access to Home for Heroes

Access to Home for Heroes

Access to Home for Heroes

Mobile Manufactured Home Replacement
Mobile Manufactured Home Replacement
Mobile Manufactured Home Replacement
Mobile Manufactured Home Replacement
Mobile Manufactured Home Replacement
Mobile Manufactured Home Replacement
Mobile Manufactured Home Replacement
Mobile Manufactured Home Replacement
Access to Home for Medicaid Recipients
Access to Home for Medicaid Recipients
Access to Home for Medicaid Recipients
Access to Home for Medicaid Recipients
Access to Home for Medicaid Recipients
Access to Home for Medicaid Recipients
Access to Home for Medicaid Recipients
RESTORE

RESTORE

RESTORE

RESTORE

RESTORE

RESTORE

RESTORE

RESTORE

RESTORE

RESTORE

Organization

Bishop Sheen Ecumenical Housing Foundation, Inc.
Community Development Corporation of Long Island, Inc.
Friends of the North Country, Inc.

ACSS - Greater Opportunities for Broome and Chenango, Inc.

Rebuilding Together Dutchess Co, Inc

Rebuilding Together Saratoga County, Inc.

Western Catskills Community Revitalization Council, Inc.
Community Action Organization of Western New York, Inc.
Neighborhood Housing Services of Brooklyn CDC, Inc.
Rebuilding Together Saratoga County, Inc.

Friends of the North Country, Inc.

Friends of the North Country, Inc.

Housing Assistance Program of Essex County, Inc.

Otsego Rural Housing Assistance, Inc.

Rebuilding Together Saratoga County, Inc.

Tioga Opportunities, Inc.

Town of Lisle

Western Catskills Community Revitalization Council, Inc.
Community Action Organization of Western New York, Inc.
Community Development Corporation of Long Island, Inc.
Hamaspik of Rockland County, Inc.

Onondaga County Community Development

Rebuilding Together Saratoga County, Inc.

SCAP d/b/a Arbor Housing & Development

United Cerebral Palsy of New York City, Inc

Bishop Sheen Ecumenical Housing Foundation, Inc.
Community Action Organization of Western New York, Inc.
Community Development Corporation of Long Island, Inc.
Fulton County Community Heritage Corp.

Genesee Valley Rural Preservation Council, Inc.
Hamaspik of Rockland County, Inc.

Lewis County Opportunities, Inc.

Rebuilding Together Saratoga County, Inc.

Stoneleigh Housing, Inc.

Western Catskills Community Revitalization Council, Inc.

Service Area

CAYUGA, LIVINGSTON, MONROE, ONTARIO, SENECA, WAYNE, YATES
NASSAU, SUFFOLK

CLINTON

BROOME, CHENANGO

DUTCHESS

SARATOGA

DELAWARE, GREENE, SCHOHARIE

ERIE

KINGS

ALBANY, FULTON, MONTGOMERY, SARATOGA, WARREN, WASHINGTON
CLINTON

FRANKLIN

ESSEX

OTSEGO

SARATOGA, WARREN, WASHINGTON

TIOGA

BROOME

DELAWARE, GREENE, SCHOHARIE

ERIE

NASSAU, SUFFOLK

ROCKLAND

ONONDAGA

SARATOGA

CHEMUNG, SCHUYLER, STEUBEN

BRONX, KINGS, NEW YORK, QUEENS, RICHMOND
ONTARIO, SENECA

ERIE

NASSAU, SUFFOLK

FULTON

LIVINGSTON

ROCKLAND

LEWIS

FULTON, SARATOGA, WARREN, WASHINGTON
MADISON

DELAWARE, GREENE, SCHOHARIE

Award Amount

VLB VLVLLLLLOLOLOLOLLLLVLVLVLVLLOLOLLOLONLOLLLLLLK

150,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00

75,000.00
150,000.00
130,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
324,324.00
400,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
432,000.00
500,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
100,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00

85,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00

80,000.00
150,000.00
115,000.00
120,000.00



	Sheet1

