020 State Funded Housing Rehab	Organization	Service Area	Award Amount
ccess to Home	Bishop Sheen Ecumenical Housing Foundation, Inc.	CAYUGA, LIVINGSTON, MONROE, ONTARIO, SENECA, WAYNE, YATES	\$ 150,000.00
ccess to Home	Community Development Corporation of Long Island, Inc.	NASSAU, SUFFOLK	\$ 150,000.00
ccess to Home	Friends of the North Country, Inc.	CLINTON	\$ 150,000.00
ccess to Home	ACSS - Greater Opportunities for Broome and Chenango, Inc.	BROOME, CHENANGO	\$ 150,000.00
ccess to Home	Rebuilding Together Dutchess Co, Inc	DUTCHESS	\$ 75,000.00
ccess to Home	Rebuilding Together Saratoga County, Inc.	SARATOGA	\$ 150,000.00
ccess to Home	Western Catskills Community Revitalization Council, Inc.	DELAWARE, GREENE, SCHOHARIE	\$ 130,000.00
cess to Home for Heroes	Community Action Organization of Western New York, Inc.	ERIE	\$ 200,000.00
cess to Home for Heroes	Neighborhood Housing Services of Brooklyn CDC, Inc.	KINGS	\$ 200,000.00
cess to Home for Heroes	Rebuilding Together Saratoga County, Inc.	ALBANY, FULTON, MONTGOMERY, SARATOGA, WARREN, WASHINGTON	\$ 200,000.00
obile Manufactured Home Replacement	Friends of the North Country, Inc.	CLINTON	\$ 500,000.00
obile Manufactured Home Replacement	Friends of the North Country, Inc.	FRANKLIN	\$ 500,000.00
obile Manufactured Home Replacement	Housing Assistance Program of Essex County, Inc.	ESSEX	\$ 324,324.00
obile Manufactured Home Replacement	Otsego Rural Housing Assistance, Inc.	OTSEGO	\$ 400,000.00
obile Manufactured Home Replacement	Rebuilding Together Saratoga County, Inc.	SARATOGA, WARREN, WASHINGTON	\$ 500,000.00
obile Manufactured Home Replacement	Tioga Opportunities, Inc.	TIOGA	\$ 500,000.00
obile Manufactured Home Replacement	Town of Lisle	BROOME	\$ 432,000.00
obile Manufactured Home Replacement	Western Catskills Community Revitalization Council, Inc.	DELAWARE, GREENE, SCHOHARIE	\$ 500,000.00
cess to Home for Medicaid Recipients	Community Action Organization of Western New York, Inc.	ERIE	\$ 150,000.00
cess to Home for Medicaid Recipients	Community Development Corporation of Long Island, Inc.	NASSAU, SUFFOLK	\$ 150,000.00
cess to Home for Medicaid Recipients	Hamaspik of Rockland County, Inc.	ROCKLAND	\$ 150,000.00
cess to Home for Medicaid Recipients	Onondaga County Community Development	ONONDAGA	\$ 100,000.00
cess to Home for Medicaid Recipients	Rebuilding Together Saratoga County, Inc.	SARATOGA	\$ 150,000.00
ccess to Home for Medicaid Recipients	SCAP d/b/a Arbor Housing & Development	CHEMUNG, SCHUYLER, STEUBEN	\$ 150,000.00
cess to Home for Medicaid Recipients	United Cerebral Palsy of New York City, Inc	BRONX, KINGS, NEW YORK, QUEENS, RICHMOND	\$ 150,000.00
STORE	Bishop Sheen Ecumenical Housing Foundation, Inc.	ONTARIO, SENECA	\$ 150,000.00
STORE	Community Action Organization of Western New York, Inc.	ERIE	\$ 150,000.00
STORE	Community Development Corporation of Long Island, Inc.	NASSAU, SUFFOLK	\$ 150,000.00
STORE	Fulton County Community Heritage Corp.	FULTON	\$ 85,000.00
STORE	Genesee Valley Rural Preservation Council, Inc.	LIVINGSTON	\$ 150,000.00
STORE	Hamaspik of Rockland County, Inc.	ROCKLAND	\$ 150,000.00
ESTORE	Lewis County Opportunities, Inc.	LEWIS	\$ 80,000.00
ESTORE	Rebuilding Together Saratoga County, Inc.	FULTON, SARATOGA, WARREN, WASHINGTON	\$ 150,000.00
ESTORE	Stoneleigh Housing, Inc.	MADISON	\$ 115,000.00
ESTORE	Western Catskills Community Revitalization Council, Inc.	DELAWARE, GREENE, SCHOHARIE	\$ 120,000.00